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Account Nunber - 117833000000071 VENKATADRI GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)
POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

Custoner |Id : 54579601 4-5-38 RI NG

Open Dt : 04/07/ 2022 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA
Schenme Code : CCPLT- CC- POULTRY PRADESH;, 522007

Status : Active EMAIL ID: iobll78@ob.in
Addr ess | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178
5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104
LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 29/ 05/ 2025 to 30/ 05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

29-MAY-2025 NEFT-CNRB-CNRBHO00050435998- |TRF 800000.00 -19515869.15
ESHWARYA M-NA NA

29-MAY-2025 NEFT-CNRB-CNRBHO00050509056- |TRF 500000.00 -19015869.15
JENU SHIVA-NA NA

29-MAY-2025 UPI/741248907376/CR/ARJUN/CNR/ | TRF 3617.00 -19012252.15
PAYMENT F

29-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -19012255.69
PAYMENT :000744873286

29-MAY-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25149308143- TRF 28915.00 -19041170.69
CHENNAI BA-VTPPL

29-MAY-2025 IMPS/514921303115/SULTAN TRF 200000.00 -18841170.69
IXXXXIXXXX996921/-

29-MAY-2025 UPI/560129502390/CR/MAHAMADA |TRF 4970.00 -18836200.69
AMEER/CNR/PAYMENT F

29-MAY-2025 UPI/179345099199/CR/TABASSUM | TRF 6260.00 -18829940.69
TAJ/SBI/IPAYMENT F

30-MAY-2025 UPI1/077197306383/CR/NEELAM TRF 1.00 -18829939.69
NARAYANAMU/CNR/PAYMENT

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on
Total Debit: 28918.54 Total Credit: 1514848.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



